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GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

% Rider

28 lzan GUEVARA
71 Ayumu SASAKI
96 Daniel HOLGADO

24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
17 John MCPHEE
7 Dennis FOGGIA

48 Ilvan ORTOLA
5 Jaume MASIA
82 Stefano NEPA
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43 Xavier ARTIGAS
99 Carlos TATAY
11 Sergio GARCIA
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53 Deniz ONCU
72 Taiyo FURUSATO
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
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44 David MUNOZ
10 Diogo MOREIRA
54 Riccardo ROSSI
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16 Andrea MIGNO
27 Kaito TOBA
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
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66 Joel KELSO
19 Scott OGDEN
20 Lorenzo FELLON
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64 Mario AJl
70 Joshua WHATLEY
22 Ana CARRASCO
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23 Elia BARTOLINI
69 Maria HERRERA

W N
o ©

w
[y

91 Alessandro MOROSI

9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO

SPA Autosolar GASGAS Aspar Team

JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo

JPN Leopard Racing
GBR Sterilgarda Husgvarna Max
ITA Leopard Racing

SPA Angeluss MTA Team
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
ITA Angeluss MTA Team

SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP

SPA Autosolar GASGAS Aspar Team

TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3
JPN Honda Team Asia
SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3

SPA BOE Motorsports
BRA MT Helmets - MSI
ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse

ITA Rivacold Snipers Team
JPN CIP Green Power
JPN MT Helmets - MSI

AUS CIP Green Power
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team
FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse

INA Honda Team Asia
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team
SPA BOE Motorsports

ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team
SPA Angeluss MTA Team
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team

ITA MT Helmets - MSI

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Time Lap Total

1'57.868
1'57.963
1'58.037

1'58.271
1'58.296
1'58.363

1'58.404
1'58.407
1'58.548

1'58.675
1'58.756
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1'59.034
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1'58.872

1'59.146
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1'59.415
1'59.468

2'00.091
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2'00.361
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2'01.456
2'01.938
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Moto3™

5
6 0.095
5  0.169
5 0403
6 0428
6 0495
5 0536
5  0.539
5 0.680
5 0.807
5 0.888
5  1.007
4 1166
6  1.327
5 1.361
5  1.413

1.043
6 (*) 0.575
6 (*) 0.849
6 (*)0.924
6 (*)0.924
7 (*)1.072
7 (*)1.118
6 (*)1.171
7 (*)1.794
6 (*) 2.001
7 (*) 2.064
6 (*) 2.595
6 (*)3.159
5 (%) 3.641

4.447

20

0.095
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0.234
0.025
0.067

0.041
0.003
0.141

0.127
0.081
0.119

0.159
0.161
0.034

0.052

0.129
0.075

0.148
0.046
0.053

0.623
0.207
0.063

0.531
0.564
0.482

Gap Top Speed

237.1
239.7
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237.6
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2413
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These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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5077 m. Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position: Izan GUEVARA 1'57.868  155.0 Km/h
QlBestLap: Lap3 Carlos TATAY (*) 1'58.297  154.5 Km/h

Best Race Lap: 2020 Sergio GARCIA 1'57.976  154.9 Km/h

All Time Lap Record: 2018 Jorge MARTIN 1'57.066 156.1 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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